
Monday, May 27 

Friday, May 17 

Breakfast 
Sausage Gravy on 

Biscuits 

Hash Brown, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk 

 
Lunch 

Corn Dog 

French Fries  

Corn 

Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

 

Thursday, May 16 

Breakfast 
Chicken Biscuit 

Hash Brown, Fruit, 

Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Hot Dog on Bun 

Cole Slaw  

Baked Beans 

Orange Smiles 

Milk 

Wednesday, May 15 

Breakfast 
Sausage Biscuit Hash 

Brown, 

Fruit, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Turkey and Cheese on 

Bun w/ lettuce, 

tomato, onion 

Potato Wedges 

Mixed Vegetables 

Apple Sauce 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 14 

Breakfast 
Ham, Egg, Cheese 

Croissant ‘Hash 

Brown, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk 

Lunch 
Sweet and Sour 

Chicken 

Vegetable Fried Rice 

Steamed Broccoli 

Glazed Carrots 

Pears, Milk 

Monday, May 13 

Breakfast 
Pop Tarts 

Fruit, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Pepperoni Pizza 

Garden Salad 

Fresh Carrots 

Fresh Apple 

Milk 

Friday, May 24 

Breakfast 
Blueberry Bread 

Fruit, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Cheese Filled Bread 

Sticks w/ Marinara 

Sauce 

Fresh Carrot Cup w/

Dip 

Garden Salad 

Mixed Fruit 

Milk 

Thursday, May 23 

Breakfast 
 Ham, Egg and Cheese 

Croissant 

Hash Brown, Fruit, 

Juice, Milk 

Lunch 
 Chicken Sandwich w/ 

lettuce and tomato 

Curley Fries 

 Steamed Broccoli 

Pineapple Cup 

Milk 

 

Wednesday, May 22 

Breakfast 
Chicken Biscuit,   

Hash Browns, Fruit, 

Juice, Milk 

Lunch 
Salisbury Steak 

Roll 

Mashed Potatoes 

Green Peas 

Sliced Apples 

Milk 

 

Tuesday, May 21 

Breakfast 
Zucchini Bread 

Fruit 

Juice 

 Milk 

Lunch 
Chicken Nuggets 

Potato Wedges 

Baked Beans 

Diced Peaches 

Milk 

 

Monday, May 20 

Breakfast 
Cereal w/Graham 

Cracker or Pop Tart 

Fruit, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

 Sliced Ham w/ Roll 

Green Beans 

Candied Yams 

Mandarin Oranges 

Milk  

Wednesday, May 29 

Breakfast 
Sausage, Egg, Cheese 

Croissant  

Hash Browns, Fruit, 

Juice, Milk 

Lunch 
Hot Dog on Bun 

Tater Tots 

Baked Beans 

Apple 

Milk 

Thursday, May 30 

Breakfast 
Breakfast Pizza 

Hash Brown, Fruit, Juice, 

Milk 

Lunch 
Hamburger on Bun w/ 

lettuce, tomato and 

onion 

Green Beans 

Scalloped Potatoes 

Peaches 

Milk 

 

Friday, May 31 

Breakfast 

Waffles 

Fruit, Juice 

 Milk 
Lunch 

Pizza 

Corn  

Romaine Salad  

Carrot Cup 

Apple Sauce 

Milk 

Tuesday, May 28 

Breakfast 
Pop Tart 

Fruit, Juice, Milk 

 
Lunch 

Chicken Tenders 

Dutch Waffle 

Waffle Fries 

Glazed Carrots 

Orange Smiles 

Milk 


